

**BID TABULATION FOR:
CITY HALL REROOF PROJECT**

Bid Schedule No.: 5064

9248-95

8/5/2019

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEER'S EST		Mast Roofing, Inc.		Harbert Roofing, Inc.		Universal Coatings, Inc.*	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Parpapet Cap and Flashing	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
3	Fanfold Underlayment	SF	25400	\$0.50	\$12,700.00	\$1.05	\$26,670.00	\$0.72	\$18,288.00	\$4.850	\$123,200.000
4	Membrane Roof System	LS	1	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$169,043.00	\$169,043.00	\$207,850.00	\$207,850.00	\$215,600.00	\$215,600.00
5	Walkway Pad	LF	350	\$24.00	\$8,400.00	\$22.25	\$7,787.50	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$5.858	\$2,050.129
TOTAL - CONTRACT ITEMS					\$342,100.00		\$222,500.50		\$246,688.00		\$352,150.13

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	MCM Roofing Company		Rua & Son Mechanical		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL				
1	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00				
2	Parpapet Cap and Flashing	LS	1	\$24,926.00	\$24,926.00	\$48,435.00	\$48,435.00				
3	Fanfold Underlayment	SF	25400	\$0.12	\$3,048.00	\$4.43	\$112,522.00				
4	Membrane Roof System	LS	1	\$318,956.00	\$318,956.00	\$322,020.00	\$322,020.00				
5	Walkway Pad	LF	350	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$16.00	\$5,600.00				
TOTAL - CONTRACT ITEMS					\$357,630.00		\$488,578.00				

Shaded areas indicate corrections made in accordance with the special provisions.

*Unit price converted from lump sum.